2/28/2024

Columbia University College of Dental Medicine

POSTDOCTORAL PROGRAMS
2023-24

Single Resident Student - Estimated Budget !

AEGD Il Program
For 1 YEAR (12 months)

TUITION AND FEES

TUITION

TECH FEE

PG INSTRUMENT RENTAL FEE

OTHER FEES
STUDENT HEALTH SERVICE
MEDICAL INS. PREMIUM *
SUPPLEMENTAL INS. PREMIUM °
DISABILITY INSURANCE
CUIMC NETWORK FEE
SUBTOTAL TUITION AND FEES *

EDUCATIONAL EXPENSES
BOOKS & SUPPLIES
SUBTOTAL EDUCATIONAL EXPENSES

LIVING EXPENSES
HOUSING (assumes monthly rent of $1,349)
FOOD
PERSONAL EXPENSES
SUBTOTAL LIVING EXPENSES

144,088
2,504
1,232

1,624
4,541
10

80
436

154,515

450

450

17,748
10,400
5,488

33,636

GRAND TOTAL

188,601

! Allitems in the Budget are tentative & subject to change. Tuition & Fee Rates subject to change until approved by

Columbia University Board of Trustees.

2| not enrolled in prior Spring term:

Additional Student Health Service Fee of $192

Additional Medical Ins. Premium of $495, and additional Supplemental Ins. Fee of $10

® One-time charge for 1st enrollment in Columbia Unversity

AEGD Il 23-24



