Columbia University College of Dental Medicine POSTDOCTORAL PROGRAMS

2023-24

Single Resident Student - Estimated Budget ¹

AEGD II Program For 1 YEAR (12 months)

GRAND TOTAL	188,601
SUBTOTAL LIVING EXPENSES	33,636
PERSONAL EXPENSES	5,488
FOOD	10,400
HOUSING (assumes monthly rent of \$1,349)	17,748
LIVING EXPENSES	
SUBTOTAL EDUCATIONAL EXPENSES	450
BOOKS & SUPPLIES	450
EDUCATIONAL EXPENSES	
SUBTOTAL TUITION AND FEES 4	154,515
CUIMC NETWORK FEE	436
DISABILITY INSURANCE	80
SUPPLEMENTAL INS. PREMIUM ²	10
MEDICAL INS. PREMIUM ²	4,541
STUDENT HEALTH SERVICE ²	1,624
OTHER FEES	
PG INSTRUMENT RENTAL FEE	1,232
TECH FEE	2,504
TUITION	144,088
TUITION AND FEES	

¹ All items in the Budget are tentative & subject to change. Tuition & Fee Rates subject to change until approved by Columbia University Board of Trustees.

THITION AND FEEC

Additional Student Health Service Fee of \$192

Additional Medical Ins. Premium of \$495, and additional Supplemental Ins. Fee of \$10

2/28/2024 AEGD II 23-24

² If not enrolled in prior Spring term:

³ One-time charge for 1st enrollment in Columbia Unversity